John Pozzi

omputer Animation & Game Development

Lecturer

Fall 2023 Schedule

Web: www.csuchico.edu/cagd

Email: jppozzi@csuchico.edu
Office: OCNL 234

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM CAGD 340-01 CAGD 340-01
10:30 AM Computer Anim Computer Anim
11:00 AM CAGD 340-02 CAGD 340-02
11:30 AM Computer Anim Computer Anim
12:00 PM Office Hours Office Hours
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM CAGD 240-01 CAGD 240-01
4:30 PM Digital Animation Digital Animation
5:00 PM CAGD 240-02 CAGD 240-02
5:30 PM Digital Animation Digital Animation
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
Online Links in Canvas;  Office Hours: Meeting ID: 429 123 6223 Passcode: Pozzi

Asynchronous Online




